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HIGHLAND COLONY
FAIRWAY DRIVE
13 Fairway Dr. 10
13 Fairway Dr. 10

13 Fairway Dr. 11

13 Fairway Dr. 11

13 Fairway Dr. 11
13 Fairway Dr. 11
18 Fairway Dr. 9
18 Fairway Dr. 8
18 Fairway Dr. 8
19 Fairway Dr. 6
19 Fairway Dr. 6
19 Fairway Dr. 7
19 Fairway Dr. 7
23 Fairway Dr. 4
23 Fairway Dr. 3
23 Fairway Dr. 3
24 Fairway Dr. 5
HIGHLAND VIEW LANE
2 Highland View Ln. 28
4 Highland View Ln. 29
4 Highland View Ln. 29
6 Highland View Ln. 30
6 Highland View Ln. 30
8 Highland View Ln. 31
10 Highland View Ln. 32
10 Highland View Ln. 32
MUIRFIELD LANE

3 Muirfield Ln. 27

3 Muirfield Ln. 27

3 Muirfield Ln. 26

13 Muirfield Ln. 24

13 Muirfield Ln. 24

Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Homeowner Association Members

Ely, Hiram
Ely, Dorothy
Crane, Bud

Crane, Mary

Hofma, Faith
Hofma, Emily
Bacon, Whitney
White, Cynthia
White, William
Baran, Victor

Baran, Margaret

Mukhaelyan, Elena
Mukhaelyan, Lev

Monti, Geri
Letsky, Kathy
Letsky, Mike

Saunders, Olivia

Paré, Brian
Tuveson, Bob
Tuveson, Joey
Snyder, Ron
Snyder, Sue
Connell, Brenda
Fleck, Lynda
Fleck, Robert

Pitman, Gregg
Pitman, Carla
Conklin, Nancy
Hill, George

Hill, Joanne

(603) 481-0678

(603) 481-0678

603-455-6124

(603) 254-9428
(603) 236-2401
(603) 236-2401
(603) 455-6463
(603) 455-6463
(617) 893-0303
(617) 308-4696
(603) 236-1045
(703) 470-1181

(703) 470-1181

(603) 536-4275

(406) 855-6408
(603) 536-3699
(603) 536-3699
(603) 536-2168
(603) 536-2168
(603) 536-4113

(603) 494-1322

(603) 494-1322

(603) 545-2997
(603) 545-2997
(603) 707 6024
(508) 801-1550

(508) 801-1550

chengduchef@gmail.com

chengduchef@gmail.com

mary_c_crane@yahoo.com

faith.nofma@gmail.com

elhofma@gmail.com

pigfish414@gmail.com

aandsmom84@gmail.com

aandsmom84@gmail.com

victor@artepolis.net

victor@artepolis.net

mukhaelyan@gmail.com

mukhaelyan@gmail.com

sgaumlakei@gmail.com

letskymike@comcast.net

letskymike@comcast.net

oliviaosaunders@gmail.com

kawibrian@hotmail.com

bobtuv42@gmail.com

bobtuv42@gmail.com

ronsuehikers@roadrunner.com

ronsuehikers@roadrunner.com

frameitnh@myfairpoint.net

lyndafleck@me.com

rwfleck@outlook.com

pitmangregg@agmail.com

pitmangregg@gmail.com

nwcsadie@gmail.com

George Hill@comcast.net

George Hill@comcast.net
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HIGHLAND COLONY

7 Muirfield Ln. 25

7 Muirfield Ln. 25

13 Muirfield Ln. 23

13 Muirfield Ln. 23

13 Muirfield Ln. 22

30 Muirfield Ln. 12
30 Muirfield Ln. 12
30 Muirfield Ln. 13

31 Muirfield Ln. 14

31 Muirfield Ln. 14

31 Muirfield Ln. 15

31 Muirfield Ln. 15
SPRINGER LANE

3 Springer Ln. 34

5 Springer Ln. 33
TROON TERRACE

3 Troon Terrace 21

3 Troon Terrace 20

3 Troon Terrace 20

7 Troon Terrace 18

7 Troon Terrace 18

7 Troon Terrace 19

9 Troon Terrace 16

9 Troon Terrace 16

9 Troon Terrace 17

9 Troon Terrace 17
WEDGEWOOD DRIVE
41 Wedgewood Dr. 1
41 Wedgewood Dr. 1

43 Wedgewood Dr. 2

Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Homeowner Association Members

Rizzo, Nicolle
Rizzo, Paul
Gooch, Judith
Gooch, Lawrence
McKinnon, Don
Flynn, Barbara
Flynn, Kevin
Fitzpatrick, Robert
Beck, Nancy
Beck, Paul

Kelly, Steve
McGill, Kathy

Bosinger, Regina

Boyle, Kathleen

Cooper, Jennifer
Walsh, Tim
Walsh, Kathleen
Johnston, Jim
Johnston, Sarah
Bohn, Mary
Shaw, Eileen
Shaw, Fred
Coupe, Ernie

Coupe, Kate

Hoyer, Anne
Hoyer, Robert

Panagoulis, Jan

(603) 424-2924
(603) 424-2924
(603) 217-7521
(603) 217-7280
(203) 834-0380
(603) 536-5849
(603)-536-5849
(603)-254-6636
603) 481-1648
(603) 387 5487
(603) 238-9421

(617) 678-9353

(603) 340-3722

(603) 536-3180

(603) 630-0275

(508) 843-6894

(603) 536-2126
(603) 536-2126
(603) 536-8916
(978) 886-3370
(978) 886-3370
(603) 770-9609

(603) 520-9389

(252) 412-2807
(252) 412-2807

(603) 536-3349

nrizgo@comcast.net

prizzoo4s@gmail.com

judithgooch@me.com

goocheng@ec.rr.com

cookymck@gmail.com

bzflynn@aol.com
bzflynn@aol.com

bob fitz30@Yyahoo.com

nbeck2@gmail.com

nbeck2@gmail.com

chakaskoogi@gmail.com

kathymcgillé@mac.com

ambosinger@gmail.com

kboyle686@gmail.com

jcooper@lacademy.edu

timwal@comcast.net

wattyusa@yahoo.com

wattyusa@yahoo.com

mbpaints@twc.com

ejonesshaw@gmail.com

ejonesshaw@gmail.com

ecoupe.skysystems@gmail.com

knewellcoupe@gmail.com

hoyerab@gmail.com

hoyerab@gmail.com

Janpan23@msn.com
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